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Wind turbine with vertical metal 

drum sails

PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY

LICENCE

PART NAME
POS

DOC. TYPE

VERSION

FILE NAME

MATERIAL

SHEETSCALE

QUANTITY

CC-BY-SA 4.0

Rod

Rod.ipt

ASTM A 36

1/2.5

OHO e.V.

Note: All units in mm.

27
21

2
0
0

27

50

50

2
0
0

2
7

2
7

23


